JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Isidor 2019, Date: 2019-02-09
CATEGORY: Juniorer B1 - Damer, Short Program

Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
1 Emma Blomstrand 3 Segments Elements PC
Konstakningsklubben i Salem Score Score  Score
18,75 = 12,23 6,52 0
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE GOE J1i J2 J3 SCORES
1 1A 1,10 0,07 1 1 0 1,17
2 Csp2 1,80 0,00 0 0 0 1,80
3 2S 1,30 -0,22 -2 -1 -2 1,08
4 FSSp4 3,00 -0,20 1 -1 -2 2,80
5 StSql 1,80 0,06 1 0 0 1,86
6 2Lo+1T 2,31 0,06 0 0 1 2,37
7 CCoSplVv 1,50 -0,35 -2 -2 -3 1,15
12,81 12,23
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR J1 J2 J3
Skating Skills 1 3,00 3,00 2,75 2,92
Transitions 0,6 2,25 3,00 2,75 2,67
Performance 0,8 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,50
Composition 0
Interpretation 0
6,52
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Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
2 Lovisa Frank 2 Segments Elements PC
Haninge Konstakningsklubb Score Score  Score
18,73 = 12,66 6,07 0
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE GOE J1i J2 J3 SCORES
1 StSg2 2,60 -0,35 -1 -2 -1 2,25
2 1A 1,10 -0,04 0 0 -1 1,06
3 2Lo 1,70 -0,06 0 -1 0 1,64
4 FSSpl 2,00 -0,27 -2 -2 0 1,73
5 2S+1T 1,87 -0,04 0 0 -1 1,83
6 LSp1l 1,50 -0,05 -1 0 0 1,45
7 CCoSp3 3,00 -0,30 -1 0 -2 2,70
13,77 12,66
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR J1 J2 J3
Skating Skills 1 2,75 2,75 2,50 2,67
Transitions 0,6 2,25 3,00 2,75 2,67
Performance 0,8 2,00 2,25 2,50 2,25
Composition 0
Interpretation 0
6,07

DEDUCTIONS




JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Isidor 2019, Date: 2019-02-09
CATEGORY: Juniorer B1 - Damer, Short Program

PI.

3

~NOoO b~ WNEFE H#H

NAME
Emma Hagman

Konstakningsklubben Sollentuna

EXECUTED ELEMENTS
1A

SSp2

1F*

CCoSp1l

2S+1T

FCSp1l

StSql

PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS

START No.
4

BASE VALUE
1,10
1,60
0,00
2,00
1,87
1,90
1,80
10,27
FACTOR
1
0,6
0,8
0
0

GOE
0,07
0,16
0,00
0,07
-0,30
-0,19
-0,06

J1

2,50
2,25
2,50

TOTAL
Segments
Score
16,41
J2

J2
2,75
2,50
2,75

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
= 10,02

J3
3,00
2,75
2,75

PC
Score
6,39

DEDUCTION

0
SCORES
1,17
1,76
0,00
2,07
1,57
1,71
1,74
10,02

2,75

2,50
2,67

6,39




